
Faculty List

(Session 2019-20 to 2023-24)



Faculty List 2019-20

S.
No. Name Gender Designation

Date of
joining

institution

Date of
Relieving

Nature of
appointment
(temporary/
permanent)

Name of the Department

Highest
Qualification

(NET/SET/SLET/
Ph. D./D.Sc. /

D.Litt./L.L.D. )
and Year of

obtaining

1 Dr. Vinika Manglani FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.07.2016 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

2 Dr Chitra Manro FEMALE Asst. Professor 27.05.2019 31.09.2021 Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

3 Manish Kumar MALE Asst. Professor 15.07.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Science M.SC NET

4 Dr Priyamvada Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.08.2017 25.04.2020 Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

5 Dr. Manisha sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 28.01.2018 N/A Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

6 Anubhav Sharma MALE Asst. Professor 20.10.2017 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts NET

7 Ranjula Gupta FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.02.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts SET

8 Dr Manisha Tiwari FEMALE PRINCIPAL & Professor 28.07.2015 31.10.2021 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

9 Dr Farah Khan FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.08.2018 31.07.2024 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

10 Dr. Aditi Bhargav FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.09.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

11 Ashish Mathur MALE Asst. Professor 03.08.2015 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Commerce & Management MBA



12 Sweta Jain FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.07.2018 31.07.2021 Permanent Department of Commerce & Management SLET

13 Shekhar Jha MALE Asst. Professor 28.04.2018 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of computer Science MCA

14 Deepika Saxena FEMALE Asst. Professor 04.07.2018 31.07.2021 Permanent Department of computer Science M.TECH

15 Kanha ram saini MALE Asst. Professor 05.08.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Science NET

16 Kavita Yadav FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.04.2019 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Science SLET

17 Dr Deepika Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 07.02.2018 N/A Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

18 Dr Pradeep Shrivastava MALE Asst. Professor 27.07.2016 31.07.2024 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

19 Dr Arina Singh FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.08.2019 31.07.2021 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

20 Swati Mehta FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.06.2019 01.05.2023 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts MVA

21 Stuti saxena FEMALE Asst. Professor 15.07.2019 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Science M.TEC

22 Dr Muktika Ahaskar FEMALE Asst. Professor 03.07.2019 01.05.2023 Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

23 Amarjeet Kumar MALE Asst. Professor 27.07.2019 31.07.2022 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts MVA

24 Dr. Megha Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 27.07.2016 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

25 AJAY KUMAR Male Asst. Professor 01.08.2019 31.09.2021 Permanent Department of Science M.SC NET

26 Dr Chanchal Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 17.07.2016 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

27 Padma Tatiwal FEMALE Asst. Professor 03.09.2018 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts NET

28 Aakriti Sexena FEMALE Asst. Professor 20.07.2019 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts M.SC



29 Ankit Sharma MALE Asst. Professor 12.07.2018 N/A Permanent Department of Commerce and Management NET

30 Ankush Gupta FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.08.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Commerce and Management NET

31 Shashi Kumawat FEMALE Asst. Professor 08.07.2019 31.07.2021 Permanent Department of Commerce and Management NET



Faculty List 2020-21

S. No. Name Gender Designation
Date of
joining

institution

Date of
Relieving

Nature of
appointment
(temporary.
permanent)

Name of the Department

Highest
Qualification

(NET.SET.SLET.
Ph. D..D.Sc. .

D.Litt..L.L.D. )
and Year of

obtaining

1 Dr Vinika Manglani FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.07.2016 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

2 Dr Chitra Manro FEMALE Asst. Professor 27.05.2019 31.09.2021 Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

3 Manish Kumar MALE Asst. Professor 15.07.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Science M.SC NET

4 AJAY KUMAR Male Asst. Professor 01.08.2019 31.09.2021 Permanent Department of Science M.SC NET

5 Kavita Yadav FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.04.2019 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Science SLET

6 Kanha ram saini MALE Asst. Professor 05.08.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Science NET

7 Dr Priyamvada Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.08.2017 25.04.2020 Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

8 Dr Deepika Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 07.02.2018 N/A Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

9 Dr Muktika Ahaskar FEMALE Asst. Professor 03.07.2019 01.05.2023 Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

10 Anubhav Sharma MALE Asst. Professor 20.10.2017 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts NET

11 Ranjula Gupta FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.02.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts SLET

12 Dr Manisha Tiwari FEMALE PRINCIPAL & Professor 28.07.2015 31.10.2021 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D



13 Dr Farah Khan FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.08.2018 31.07.2024 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

14 Padma Tatiwal FEMALE Asst. Professor 03.09.2018 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts NET

15 Dr Chanchal Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 17.07.2016 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

16 Dr Pradeep Shrivastava MALE Asst. Professor 01.07.2019 31.07.2024 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

17 Ashish Mathur MALE Asst. Professor 03.08.2015 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Commerce and Management MBA

18 Shashi Kumawat FEMALE Asst. Professor 08.07.2019 31.07.2021 Permanent Department of Commerce and Management NET

19 Ankit Sharma MALE Asst. Professor 12.07.2018 N/A Permanent Department of Commerce and Management NET

20 Sweta jain FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.07.2018 31.07.2021 Permanent Department of Commerce and Management NET

21 Ankush Gupta FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.08.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Commerce and Management NET

22 Shekhar Jha MALE Asst. Professor 28.04.2018 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Science MCA

23 Stuti saxena FEMALE Asst. Professor 15.07.2019 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Science M.TEC

24 Deepika saxena FEMALE Asst. Professor 04.07.2018 31.07.2021 Permanent Department of Science M.TEC

25 Amarjeet Kumar MALE Asst. Professor 27.07.2019 31.07.2022 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts MVA

26 Swati Mehta FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.06.2019 01.05.2023 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts MVA

27 Dr Arina Singh FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.08.2019 31.07.2021 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

28 Dr. Aditi Bhargav FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.09.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

29 Dr. Manisha sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 28.01.2018 N/A Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

30 Dr. Megha Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 27.07.2016 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D



31 Aakriti Sexena FEMALE Asst. Professor 20.07.2019 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts M.SC



Faculty List 2021-22

S. No. Name Gender Designation
Date of
joining

institution

Date of
Relieving

Nature of
appointment
(temporary.
permanent)

Name of the Department

Highest
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(NET.SET.SLET.
Ph. D..D.Sc. .

D.Litt..L.L.D. )
and Year of

obtaining

1 Dr. Vinika Manglani FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.07.2016 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

2 Kavita Yadav FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.04.2019 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Science SLET

3 Kanha ram saini MALE Asst. Professor 05.08.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Science NET

4 Dr Priyamvada Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.08.2017 25.04.2020 Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

5 Dr Deepika Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 07.02.2018 N/A Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

6 Dr Muktika Ahaskar FEMALE Asst. Professor 03.07.2019 01.05.2023 Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

7 Dr Manisha Sharma FEMALE PRINCIPAL & Professor 28.01.2018 N/A Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

8 Anubhav Sharma MALE Asst. Professor 20.10.2017 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts NET

9 Dr Farah Khan FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.08.2018 31.07.2024 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

10 Aakriti Sexena FEMALE Asst. Professor 20.07.2019 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts M.SC



11 Padma Tatiwal FEMALE Asst. Professor 03.09.2018 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts NET

12 Dr Chanchal Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 17.07.2016 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

13 Dr Pradeep Shrivastava MALE Asst. Professor 01.07.2019 31.07.2024 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

14 Dr. Aditi Bhargav FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.09.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

15 Tripti Khemka FEMALE Asst. Professor 02.08.2021 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts NET

16 Ashish Mathur MALE Asst. Professor 03.08.2015 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Commerce and Management M.ComMBA

17 Ankit Sharma MALE Asst. Professor 07.12.2018 N/A Permanent Department of Commerce and Management NET

18 Ankush Gupta FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.08.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Commerce and Management NET

19 Shekhar Jha MALE Asst. Professor 28.04.2018 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Commerce and Management MCA

20 Stuti saxena FEMALE Asst. Professor 15.07.2019 30.06.2022 Permanent Department of Commerce and Management M.TECH

21 Amarjeet Kumar MALE Asst. Professor 27.07.2019 31.07.2022 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts MVA

22 Swati Mehta FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.06.2019 01.05.2023 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts MVA

23 Manish Kumar MALE Asst. Professor 15.07.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Science M.SC NET

24 Dr. Megha Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 27.07.2016 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

25 Ranjula Gupta FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.02.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts SLET



Faculty List 2022-23

S. No. Name Gender Designation
Date of
joining

institution

Date of
Relieving

Nature of
appointment
(temporary/
permanent)

Name of the Department

Highest
Qualification

(NET/SET/SLET/
Ph. D./D.Sc. /

D.Litt./L.L.D. )
and Year of

obtaining

1 Manish Kumar MALE Asst. Professor 15.07.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Science M.SC

2 Dr Nimit Jain MALE Asst. Professor 10.06.2022 N/A Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

3 Kanha ram saini MALE Asst. Professor 05.08.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Science NET

4 Dr Deepika Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 07/02/2018 N/A Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

5 Dr Muktika Ahaskar FEMALE Asst. Professor 03.07.2019 01.05.2023 Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

6 Anubhav Sharma MALE Asst. Professor 20/10/2017 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts NET

7 Ranjula Gupta FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.02.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts SLET

8 Dr Chanchal Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 17.07.2016 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

9 Astha Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 05.08.2022 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts NET



10 Nidhi Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 11.08.2022 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts NET

11 Dr. Neelu Lamba FEMALE Asst. Professor 12.08.2022 N/A Permanent Department of Commerce and Management Ph.D

12 Urvashi Kumawat FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.09.2022 N/A Permanent Department of Commerce and Management NET

13 Ankit Sharma MALE Asst. Professor 07/12/2018 N/A Permanent Department of Commerce and Management NET

14 Ankush Gupta FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.08.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Commerce and Management NET

15 Swati Mehta FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.06.2019 01.05.2023 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts MVA

16 Anirban Ghosh MALE Asst. Professor 10/09/2021 01.05.2023 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts MVA , NET

17 Dr Pradeep Shrivastava MALE Asst. Professor 01.07.2019 31.07.2024 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

18 Dr Manisha Sharma FEMALE PRINCIPAL & Professor 28/1/2018 N/A Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

19 Dr Farah Khan FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.08.2018 31.07.2024 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

20 Dr. Megha Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 27.07.2016 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

21 Dr. Prerna Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.08.2022 N/A Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

22 Dr. Aditi Bhargav FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.09.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D



Faculty List 2023-24

S. No. Name Gender Designation
Date of
joining

institution

Date of
Relieving

Nature of
appointment
(temporary/
permanent)

Name of the Department

Highest
Qualification

(NET/SET/SLET/
Ph. D./D.Sc. /

D.Litt./L.L.D. )
and Year of

obtaining

1 Dr Nimit Jain MALE Asst. Professor 10.6.2022 N/A Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

2 Kanha ram saini MALE Asst. Professor 05.08.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Science NET

3 Dr Rajeshwari Arora FEMALE Asst. Professor 23.08.2023 N/A Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

4 Dr Deepika Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 07/02/2018 N/A Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

5 Pawan Kumar Soni MALE Asst. Professor 17.08.2023 N/A Permanent Department of Science SLET, NET

6 Dr Manisha Sharma FEMALE PRINCIPAL & Professor 28/1/2018 N/A Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

7 Anubhav Sharma MALE Asst. Professor 20/10/2017 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts NET



8 Ranjula Gupta FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.02.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts SLET

9 Dr. Chanchal Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 17.07.2016 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

10 Astha Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 05.08.2022 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts NET

11 Nidhi Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 11.08.2022 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts NET

12 Dr. Neelu Lamba FEMALE Asst. Professor 12.08.2022 N/A Permanent
Department of Commerce and Management

Ph.D

13 Nikita Jain FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.08.2023 N/A Permanent
Department of Commerce and Management

MBA

14 Ankit Sharma MALE Asst. Professor 07/12/2018 N/A Permanent
Department of Commerce and Management

NET

15 Urvashi Kumawat FEMALE Asst. Professor 02.09.2022 N/A Permanent
Department of Commerce and Management

Ph.D

16 Ankush Gupta FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.08.2019 N/A Permanent
Department of Commerce and Management

NET

17 Anju Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 01/04/2023 N/A Permanent Department of Science MCA

18 Chaturbhuj Gupta MALE Asst. Professor 10/05/2023 N/A Permanent Department of Science MCA

19 Jaideep Sharma MALE Asst. Professor 01.09.2023 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts MVA



20 Anuja Mandal FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.09.2023 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts MVA

21 Manish Kumar MALE Asst. Professor 15.07.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Science NET

22 Dr Farah Khan FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.08.2018 31.07.2024 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

23 Dr Pradeep Shrivastava MALE Asst. Professor 01.07.2019 31.07.2024 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

24 Dr. Prerna Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.08.2022 N/A Permanent Department of Science Ph.D

25 Dr. Gayatri Dixit FEMALE Asst. Professor 25.08.2023 31.07.2024 Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

26 Dr. Megha Sharma FEMALE Asst. Professor 27.07.2016 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D

27 Dr. Aditi Bhargav FEMALE Asst. Professor 01.09.2019 N/A Permanent Department of Arts and Fine Arts Ph.D


